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n. 
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GG 

Lavorativi 

 
GG 
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GG 

Malattia 

 
GG 
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GG 
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Permessi 
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TOT. GG 
Assenza 

 
TASSO 
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OTTOBRE 

AREA 
SEGRETERIA 

 
4 

 
84 

 
9 

 
5 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
14 

 
16,67% 

 
70 

 
83,33% 

AREA 
TECNICA 

 
1 

 
21 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
09,50% 

 
19 

 
 90,50% 

 
 
 
 
 


